
Team ### Player Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Email
1 DeLao, Jose 2557 delao@fnal.gov
1 Leveling, Tony 4041 leveling@fnal.gov
1 cpt McCrory, Elliott 630-605-5506 4808 mccrory@fnal.gov
1 Plumer, Bob 630-697-9976 3363 rplumer@fnal.gov, stilgar39@hotmail.com
2 Cesarano, Frank 630-373-8694 4188 flc51@comcast.net
2 Knapp, Dale 8027 dknapp@fnal.gov
2 Sigmon, Darrell 630-567-8330 darrellsigmon@att.net
2 cpt Wagner, Todd 708-446-5814 3585 twagner@fnal.gov
3 Busch, Tony 6527 busch@fnal.gov
3 Mike Wallace mwallace@fnal.gov
3 Hively, Bob rjhively@comcast.net
3 cpt Thorson, Ted 630-215-4487 6619 thorson@fnal.gov
4 Freeman, Bill 3020 wfree@fnal.gov
4 cpt Gleason, Michelle  630-892-2643 mgleason125@gmail.com
4 Huffman, David 815-501-9446 2273 huffman@fnal.gov
4 Irvin, Jeff 2404 irvin@fnal.gov
5 Czarapata, Paul 630-985-0475 3106 pcceed@fnal.gov
5 Griffing, Bill wjgriffing@comcast.net
5 Savage, Geoffrey 630-414-1369 6554 savage@fnal.gov
5 cpt Wester, William 630-778-7681 2113 wester@fnal.gov
6 Chase, Brian 630-844-1409 630-373-5413 3040 chase@fnal.gov
6 cpt Federwitz, Glenn 630-879-8442 630-254-2570 4836 gfederwitz@fnal.gov
6 Sood, Romesh 630-682-4226 630-399-3637 4071 sood@fnal.gov
6 Lundberg, Carl 630-879-3594 630-338-3594 8636 swede@fnal.gov
7 Hronek, Keith 630-907-6105 630-209-2767 keith.hronek@cadencehealth.org
7 Kaiser, Mike 630-913-0533 2652 mkaiser@fnal.gov
7 cpt Kuchler, Vic  3643 Kuchler@fnal.gov
7 Snee, Danny  2998 snee46@comcast.net
8 ghost
8 ghost
8 ghost
8 ghost

SUB LIST
Player Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Email

Cassidy, John jcassidy@fnal.gov
Cesarano, Mike
Eddy, Nathan eddy@fnal.gov

Fonseca, Ray fonseca@fnal.gov

Geelhoed, Mike 2468 geelhoed@fnal.gov

Hansen, Benjamin bhansen@fnal.gov
Harrison, Beau beau@fnal.gov
Hatfield, John 317-519-1606 3646 john.hatfield@southernfoodservice.com

Hislop, Mike 630-466-1742 630-851-1663 mike@video-impressions.com 

Johnson, Dan 2074 d_johnson@fnal.gov

Kelly, Jack 815-577-8450 5674 jkelly@fnal.gov

Klepec, Dan klepec@fnal.gov

Kubinski, Bob kubinski@fnal.gov

Martinez, Alex martinez@fnal.gov

Niccolai, Brian 4177 niccolai@fnal.gov

Pasquinelli, Ralph 630-879-2452 4724 pasquin@fnal.gov

Raymond, Chris craymond@fnal.gov

Rivera, Ryan 3844 rivera@fnal.gov

Scarpine, Vic 2571 scarpine@fnal.gov
Shiu, Irene 8455 ishiu@fnal.gov

Smith, Gary gsmith@fnal.gov

Soyars, Bill 3362 soyars@fnal.gov

Voirin, John 630-264-0250 5732 voirin@fnal.gov

Webber, Bob 630-391-1335 5415 webber@fnal.gov

White, Mike 6858 mjwhite@fnal.gov
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